Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29
Chyg.

NRDS ID Name Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Involce
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib Contrlb Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 47

Amount

Bllling Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Scott Noblet

7870 Berkshire Rd

Sunbury, OH 43074-9585
658004707 Noblet, Scott R. 1615
658005113 Noe!, Stephen T.

186 S. State St.

Westenlls, OH 43081
658005113 Noel, Stephen T, 1615
658022184 Nygren, Robert A.

5325 Fredricks Rd.

Sunbury, OH 43074
658022184 Nygren, Robert A. 1615
658023712 C'Day, Julie C.

62 E. Main Strest

Ashville, OH 43103
658023712 O'Day, Julie C. 1615
658010978 O'Dell, Ellen

8950 Easton Drive

Pickerington, OH 43147
658010978 O'Dall, Ellen 1615
658020785 O'Keeffe, Alison

5755 Covington Meadows Dr,

Woasterville, OH 43082
658020785 O'Keelfe, Alison 1615
658024346 O'Neil, Clay D.

830 Qakland Park Ave.

Columbus, OH 43224
658024346 O'Neil, Clay D. 1615
658000999 Oatts, Ted

P.O. Box 111

Worthington, OH 43085
658000999 Qatts, Ted

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAG via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

658022716 Obando, July

112 Tabilore Loop

Delaware, OH 43015
658022716 Obando, July 1615
658023117 Qberlin, Megan C.

5341 Reston Park Dr.

Worthington, OH 43235
658023117 Oberlin, Megan C. 1615
658013594 Odle, Kevin L.

7285 Duvall Rd.

Ashvills, OH 43103
658013594 Odie, Kevin L. 1615
658016914 Ogden Oxender, Erin

252 E, Stafford Ave.

Worthington, OH 43085
658016914 Ogden Oxender, Erin 1699

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

658016352 Osborne, Robin L.
3301 Smiley Rd

5485980

5465678

5487842

5498343

5487309

5476500

5476666

5503317
5503087
5502038
5500030
5487921

5498904

5487862

5488110

5488258
5487433

586033

585733

610620

621706

609278

597252

597573

628797
628337
628125
625272
610739

622871

610638

6511139

621538
609629

05/05116

04/30/16

06/06/16

06/16/16

05/31/116

05/16/16

051916

09/26/16
09/19/16
09/14/16
07/2016
06/06/16

Membar Total; 5 Records

06/28/16

06/07/16

06/10/16

08/19/16
06/16/16
05/31/16

Member Total: 3 Records
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400.00
35.00

460.00



